2015 Program Calendar

Spring Agency Orientation Courses

Session Date Agency Orientation Course
Spring Thursday, April 30 1-Day Agency Course
Spring Thursday, May 14 1-Day Agency Course
Student Orientation Programs
Session Date Student Orientation Programs
Spring Saturday, June 6 Orientation 9:30-3:00
Wednesday, June 17 Orientation 9:30 - 3:00
Summer Saturday, June 20 Orientation 9:30 — 3:00
Saturday, July 11 Orientation 9:30 - 3:00
Wednesday, July 15 Orientation 9:30 - 3:00
20-Day Expedition Program
Session Date Course
Session1 | Th.,June 25 -Tue., July 14 2015-20-01 (boys, age 13-17)
2015-20-02 (boys, age 13-17)
Session2 | Th., July 23 —Tue., August 11 2015-20-03 (girls, age 13-17)
2015-20-04 (boys, age 13-17)
5-Day Expedition Program
Session Date Course
Session 1 Mon., July 6 — Fri., July 10 2015-05-02 (girls, age 13-16)
Mon., July 6 — Fri., July 10 2015-05-03 (boys, age 13-16)
Session 2 Fri. July 24 — Tue. July 28 2015-05-04 (boys, age 13-16)

Mon. Aug. 3 — Fri. Aug. 7

2015-05-05 (girls, age 15-19)

Mon. Aug. 3 — Fri. Aug. 7

2015-05-06 (boys, age 15-19)

Mon. Aug 3 — Fri. Aug. 7
(Day Program)

Adventure Program (for
Hartford area youth)




